
Nowra-Culburra SLSC 2019/2020 Patrol Roster V1920-1 
Club Captain: Brad Lilly 0414 778 635 Vice-Captain: Peter Adlington 0410 553 955    Club President: Mitchell Pakes: 0432 557 516 

Patrol 1 Patrol 2 Patrol 3 Patrol 4 Patrol 5 Patrol 6 Patrol 7 Patrol 8 
Captain Ron Letters  Captain Stephanie Francis Captain Dylan Anderson Captain Steve Richardson Captain Col Pakes Captain Peter Adlington Captain Ron Denovan Captain Chad Poland 

IRBD, ART IRBD, ART IRBC, ART ART   IRBD ART IRBD RWC IRBC ART IRBD RWC ART, IRBC IRBD, ART 
4447 3302 0423 403 733 0409 006 253 0408 213 465 0412 189 726 0410 553 955 0418 220 875 0402 914 175 

V/Captain Ian Thomson V/Captain Wayne Elder V/Capt. Wayne Anderson  V/Captain. Rod Sleath  V/Captain Josh Pakes V/Captain Glenn Smith V/Captain Simon Fillery V/Capt. Lindsay Johnson 
IRBC  IRBC ART IRBD ART RWC IRBD IRBD ART, IRBC 

Bronze members: Bronze members: Bronze members: Bronze members: Bronze members: Bronze members: Bronze members: Bronze members: 
Domazar, Peter Cranmer, Chloe Anderson, Shannon, IRBC Barak, Isabella Abbey, Holly Harris, James, IRBC, ART Carr, Simon Hill, Rachel ART 
Hair, Glenn IRBD DeWit, Trent IRBD Anderson, Zoe Barak, Klara ART Atkinson, Cooper Harris, Mary Louise ART Hamilton Sturdy, Kealan IRBC, ART Hill, Leah 
Heald, Peter ART File, Karen Brindley, Groove Condon, Olivia Atkinson, Darren ART Hooke, James Lilly, Brad IRBD ART RWC Ling, Andrew, IRBD 
Heald, Tanya ART Hewatt, Tim ART Garner, Nick ART Condon, Patrick  Cook, Adam IRBD RWC Mudie, Erin Lock, Mat Malesa, Felicity 

Kostiuk, Cailem ART, IRBC Knight, Adam Hughes, Ella McKnight, Anthony Cook, Shellee IRBC Schott, Renee Lock, Neridah Martin, Noah 
Lawrence, Colin ART, IRBC Knight, Coban Murphy, Fintan IRBC, ART O’Donnell, Breeana ART Gould, Joel Smith, Alice ART IRBC McColl, Eric Monsalve, Erin 

Lawrence, Julie Richards, Paul ART Murphy, Richard O’Donnell, Jessica ART Hayden, Alex Smith, Millicent SRC members: Monsalve, Tevito 
Lawrence, Matt ART, IRBC Spender, Glenn IRBD Phillips, Kate IRBC O’Donnell, Seamus, IRBC, ART Pakes, Mitch IRBD RWC Smith, Elizabeth Carr, Maddison Pichler, Josef IRBC 
Lawrence, Mitch, IRBD,ART Spender, Riley Vaughan, Lynne Parrott, Elicia ART Townsend, Stephen, IRBC Fenech, Andrew Child, Amity Schott, Steve IRBD 

Thomson, Martin SRC members: Walsh, Donna Rodriguez, Cody IRBC Wright-Smith, Josh Harrison, Natalie Fillery, Harrison SRC members: 
Smith, Trevor ART Barrott, Braye Walsh, Grant ART Rodriguez, Connor Wright-Smith, Elisha SRC members: Hartshorne, Finn Ludman, Josh 

SRC members: Barrott, Tully Walsh, Layton ART Sleath, Kayleigh SRC members: Cournane, Luke Lilly, Eva Pichler, Reuben 
Eva Mackay O’Brien, Alex Wheeler, Brad IRBD, ART Trenerry, Haelee Cook, Caleb Harris, Matt   
Ella Heald Richards, Tom SRC members: Trenerry, Lauren McGill, Keira Harrison, Chelsea   

 Brown, Georgia Draper, Emily Trenerry, Tania ART McLean, Robert Hooke, Georgina   
  Hughes, Nell Opferkuch, Bronwyn Norton, Jack Hooke, Tobey   
  Murphy, Naimh Visser, Joseph Wright-Smith, Samuel Love, Izabella   
  Soper, Bailey SRC members  Schott, Ella   
  Walsh, Jonathon Cooke, James     
   Charalambous, Alexis     
   Dyball, Ella     
   Keane, Emma     
   Rodriguez, Paris     
   Sleath, Lachlan     
   Thomas-McKnight, Lily     
   Weber, Jack     

Saturday 28/9/19   9 - 2 Sunday 29/9/19   9 - 2 Saturday 5/10/19   9 - 2 Sunday 6/10/19   9 - 2 Monday 7/10/19   9 - 2 Saturday 12/10/19   9 - 2 Sunday 13/10/19   9 - 2 Saturday 19/10/19   9 - 2 
Sunday 20/10/19   9 - 2 Saturday 26/10/19   9 - 2 Sunday 27/10/19   9 - 2 Saturday 2/11/19   9 - 2 Sunday 3/11/19   9 - 2 Saturday 9/11/19   9 - 2 Sunday 10/11/19   9 - 2 Saturday 16/11/19   9 - 2 
Sunday 17/11/19   9 - 2 Saturday 23/11/19   9 - 2 Sunday 24/11/19   9 - 2 Saturday 30/11/19   9 - 2 Sunday 1/12/19   9 - 2 Saturday 7/12/19   9 - 2 Sunday 8/12/19   9 - 2 Saturday 14/12/19   9 - 2 
Sunday 15/12/19   9 - 2 Saturday 21/12/19   9 - 5 Sunday 22/12/19   9 - 5 Thursday 26/12/19   9 - 5 Saturday 28/12/19   9 - 5 Sunday 29/12/19   9 - 5 Wednesday 1/1/20   9 - 5 Saturday 4/1/20   9 - 5 
Sunday 5/1/20   9 – 5 Saturday 11/1/20  9 – 5 Sunday 12/1/20  9 – 5 Saturday 18/1/20  9 – 5 Sunday 19/1/20  9 - 5 Saturday 25/1/20  9 – 5 Sunday 26/1/20  9 – 5 Monday 27/1/20  9 – 5 
Saturday 1/2/20  9 – 2 Sunday 2/2/20  9 – 2 Saturday 8/2/20  9 – 2 Sunday 9/2/20  9 – 2 Saturday 15/2/20  9 – 2 Sunday 16/2/20  9 – 2 Saturday 22/2/20  9 – 2 Sunday 23/2/20  9 – 2 

Saturday 29/2/20  9 – 2 Sunday 1/3/20  9 – 2 Saturday 7/3/20  9 – 2 Sunday 8/3/20  9 – 2 Saturday 14/3/20  9 – 2 Sunday 15/3/20  9 – 2 Saturday 21/3/20  9 – 2 Sunday 22/3/20  9 – 2 
Saturday 28/3/20  9 – 2 Sunday 29/3/20  9 – 2 Saturday 4/4/20  9 – 2 Sunday 5/4/20  9 – 2 Friday 10/4/20  9 – 3 Saturday 11/4/20  9 – 3 Sunday 12/4/20  9 – 3 Monday 13/4/20  9 – 3 
Saturday 18/4/20  9 – 3 Sunday 19/4/20  9 – 3 Saturday 25/4/20  9 – 3 Sunday 26/4/20  9 - 3     

Christmas day is a voluntary patrol.      Active reserves: Peter Hill, Gaye Adlington 

 


